
駅伝成績一覧表 総合成績順

主催：姫路市陸上競技協会

後援：姫路市教育委員会

協賛：姫路信用金庫

No
順位

68 中 寺 通過順位 14 0:10:08 8 0:16:17 5 0:24:20 4 0:30:35 1 0:40:22
区間順位 14 10:08 7 06:09 2 08:03 5 06:15 2 09:47

1位 0:40:22 選 手 名 三 柳 成 望 (6) 大 山 茉 衣 (6) 井 関 阿 美 (6) 伊 藤 綾 夏 (6) 小 林 灯 里 (6)
27 糸 引 通過順位 12 0:10:03 6 0:16:00 4 0:24:18 1 0:30:20 2 0:40:32

区間順位 12 10:03 1 05:57 5 08:18 1 06:02 4 10:12
2位 0:40:32 選 手 名 足 立 若 菜 (6) ○ 松 本 茉 子 (5) 藤 田 彩 乃 (6) ○ 名 村 結 衣 (5) 中 村 菜 月 (6)
25 荒 川 通過順位 1 0:09:24 2 0:15:38 1 0:23:58 3 0:30:31 3 0:40:41

区間順位 1 09:24 13 06:14 6 08:20 19 06:33 3 10:10
3位 0:40:41 選 手 名 ○ 金 山 琳 (5) 井 上 由 香 (5) 仲 島 優 衣 (6) 長 谷 川 佳 那 (6) 福 永 桃 菜 (6)
36 広 畑 第 二 通過順位 6 0:09:51 5 0:15:49 2 0:24:10 2 0:30:24 4 0:40:48

区間順位 6 09:51 2 05:58 7 08:21 3 06:14 10 10:24
4位 0:40:48 選 手 名 永 島 歩 実 (5) 福 田 幸 穂 (5) 守 岡 亜 美 (5) 住 本 あ さ ひ (6) 江 本 侑 代 (6)
7 城 乾 通過順位 2 0:09:26 1 0:15:35 3 0:24:17 6 0:30:44 5 0:41:23

区間順位 2 09:26 7 06:09 17 08:42 9 06:27 14 10:39
5位 0:41:23 選 手 名 前 田 久 瑠 実 (6) 長 宗 佑 香 (6) 島 田 夏 希 (6) 森 優 乃 (6) 粕 谷 智 沙 (6)
11 高 岡 通過順位 4 0:09:41 3 0:15:45 5 0:24:20 8 0:30:45 6 0:41:25

区間順位 4 09:41 4 06:04 14 08:35 8 06:25 17 10:40
6位 0:41:25 選 手 名 繁 田 実 季 (5) 松 浦 晴 妃 (6) 都 藤 亜 美 (6) 新 井 結 衣 (5) 内 海 友 美 子 (6)
13 曽 左 通過順位 20 0:10:22 16 0:16:33 8 0:24:22 5 0:30:36 7 0:41:26

区間順位 20 10:22 10 06:11 1 07:49 3 06:14 27 10:50
7位 0:41:26 選 手 名 氷 室 杏 美 (5) 髙 下 栞 那 (5) ○ 露 本 優 月 (5) 福 元 里 奈 (6) 髙 見 早 紀 (6)
66 菅 生 通過順位 22 0:10:28 15 0:16:32 11 0:24:55 10 0:31:24 8 0:41:42

区間順位 22 10:28 4 06:04 8 08:23 11 06:29 7 10:18
8位 0:41:42 選 手 名 藤 野 紗 姫 (6) 伊 達 愛 (6) 吉 田 唯 (6) 秋 武 瑞 希 (6) 笹 木 柚 那 (6)
28 白 浜 通過順位 15 0:10:09 13 0:16:29 14 0:25:09 11 0:31:27 9 0:41:44

区間順位 15 10:09 19 06:20 16 08:40 6 06:18 6 10:17
9位 0:41:44 選 手 名 大 道 和 恵 (6) 井 筒 玲 海 (6) 南 部 佳 子 (6) 堀 川 裕 加 (5) 竹 林 美 幸 (6)
29 妻 鹿 通過順位 3 0:09:35 4 0:15:46 9 0:24:34 9 0:31:08 10 0:41:50

区間順位 3 09:35 10 06:11 23 08:48 23 06:34 22 10:42
10位 0:41:50 選 手 名 樽 本 知 夏 (6) 山 﨑 芽 依 (5) 毛 利 雪 乃 (6) 堀 川 真 由 (5) 藤 井 花 帆 (6)
39 大 津 茂 通過順位 21 0:10:23 18 0:16:41 20 0:25:38 17 0:32:09 11 0:41:52

区間順位 21 10:23 15 06:18 29 08:57 15 06:31 1 09:43
11位 0:41:52 選 手 名 原 田 侑 依 (6) 中 間 愛 (6) 清 岡 な ぎ さ (6) 小 谷 理 子 (6) ○ 安 達 花 音 (6)
37 大 津 通過順位 5 0:09:43 7 0:16:06 7 0:24:21 6 0:30:44 12 0:42:01

区間順位 5 09:43 22 06:23 4 08:15 7 06:23 45 11:17
12位 0:42:01 選 手 名 田 代 実 穂 (6) 加 藤 す ず (6) 乾 沙 羅 (6) 平 岡 美 穂 (6) 池 上 綾 華 (6)
42 勝 原 通過順位 10 0:10:02 9 0:16:20 10 0:24:52 12 0:31:30 13 0:42:09

区間順位 10 10:02 15 06:18 12 08:32 28 06:38 14 10:39
13位 0:42:09 選 手 名 池 田 想 樂 (6) 有 末 涼 穂 (5) 吉 井 加 奈 (6) 与 野 栞 奈 (5) 岸 野 有 華 (5)
67 香 呂 通過順位 30 0:10:38 23 0:16:57 15 0:25:11 14 0:31:48 14 0:42:24

区間順位 30 10:38 17 06:19 3 08:14 25 06:37 12 10:36
14位 0:42:24 選 手 名 中 安 菜 智 (5) 山 口 夏 季 (6) 高 橋 美 由 希 (6) 藤 田 あ か り (6) 藤 木 碧 (6)
10 安 室 通過順位 16 0:10:11 17 0:16:37 13 0:25:04 15 0:31:54 15 0:42:41

区間順位 16 10:11 24 06:26 10 08:27 41 06:50 25 10:47
15位 0:42:41 選 手 名 髙 見 も え (5) 山 本 羽 純 (5) 松 元 優 月 (5) 横 川 優 菜 (6) 竹 川 美 穂 (5)
30 高 浜 通過順位 37 0:10:51 25 0:17:00 18 0:25:34 13 0:31:47 16 0:42:42

区間順位 37 10:51 7 06:09 13 08:34 2 06:13 28 10:55
16位 0:42:42 選 手 名 奥 山 奈 緒 (5) 栃 尾 美 波 (6) 位 田 怜 奈 (6) 小 栗 珠 実 (6) 神 野 キ ョ ー コ (5)
33 英 賀 保 通過順位 32 0:10:40 31 0:17:10 19 0:25:35 16 0:32:08 17 0:42:45

区間順位 32 10:40 28 06:30 9 08:25 19 06:33 13 10:37
17位 0:42:45 選 手 名 上 田 実 和 (6) 日 下 部 千 裕 (6) 牧 原 育 美 (5) 内 田 萌 (6) 生 田 朋 (5)
62 前 之 庄 通過順位 7 0:09:57 14 0:16:31 16 0:25:26 26 0:32:45 18 0:43:01

区間順位 7 09:57 34 06:34 26 08:55 57 07:19 5 10:16
18位 0:43:01 選 手 名 寺 本 双 葉 (6) 藤 岡 葉 月 (6) 松 本 紗 知 (6) 則 定 杏 奈 (5) 藤 遥 花 (5)
2 水 上 通過順位 17 0:10:17 12 0:16:24 22 0:25:51 19 0:32:21 19 0:43:02

区間順位 17 10:17 6 06:07 49 09:27 14 06:30 20 10:41
19位 0:43:02 選 手 名 松 岡 那 築 (6) 関 本 紗 希 (5) 谷 末 陽 菜 (5) 杉 原 鈴 果 (5) 釜 本 芽 玖 (5)
9 安 室 東 通過順位 33 0:10:41 29 0:17:06 30 0:26:10 24 0:32:39 20 0:43:12

区間順位 33 10:41 23 06:25 31 09:04 11 06:29 11 10:33
20位 0:43:12 選 手 名 松 井 沙 樹 (6) 岡 本 百 加 (5) 坊 垣 ひ よ り (6) 中 尾 涼 未 (6) 石 原 美 紗 希 (5)
31 飾 磨 通過順位 18 0:10:20 11 0:16:22 17 0:25:31 18 0:32:18 21 0:43:22

区間順位 18 10:20 3 06:02 37 09:09 37 06:47 35 11:04
21位 0:43:22 選 手 名 森 く る み (6) 湊 智 美 (5) 竹 田 有 希 (6) 堀 井 芳 恵 (5) 前 田 汐 里 (6)
1 砥 堀 通過順位 26 0:10:34 25 0:17:00 24 0:25:56 22 0:32:29 22 0:43:24

区間順位 26 10:34 24 06:26 27 08:56 19 06:33 28 10:55
22位 0:43:24 選 手 名 藤 元 七 星 (6) 仲 本 葵 (6) 杉 本 侑 里 奈 (6) 濱 口 杏 菜 (6) 金 桂 こ む ぎ (6)
24 手 柄 通過順位 13 0:10:07 19 0:16:47 23 0:25:52 23 0:32:36 23 0:43:25

区間順位 13 10:07 40 06:40 32 09:05 32 06:44 26 10:49
23位 0:43:25 選 手 名 吉 田 萌 伽 (5) 坂 本 果 穂 (6) 小 林 瑞 季 (5) 松 浦 夏 怜 (6) 室 田 杏 子 (6)
51 御 国 野 通過順位 34 0:10:46 34 0:17:17 32 0:26:15 27 0:32:47 24 0:43:27

区間順位 34 10:46 30 06:31 30 08:58 17 06:32 17 10:40
24位 0:43:27 選 手 名 桜 井 響 (6) 清 水 春 音 (6) 田 中 夢 乃 (6) 白 神 香 菜 子 (5) 大 谷 莉 菜 (6)
70 安 富 南 通過順位 28 0:10:37 21 0:16:53 26 0:26:01 29 0:32:51 25 0:43:32

区間順位 28 10:37 14 06:16 36 09:08 41 06:50 20 10:41
25位 0:43:32 選 手 名 柴 田 楓 (5) 竹 内 陽 菜 (6) 鈴 木 夏 菜 (6) 山 下 瑠 菜 (6) 小 林 未 侑 (5)
12 高 岡 西 通過順位 24 0:10:32 34 0:17:17 27 0:26:07 24 0:32:39 26 0:43:34

区間順位 24 10:32 46 06:45 24 08:50 17 06:32 28 10:55
26位 0:43:34 選 手 名 大 谷 美 稀 (6) 福 井 由 奈 (6) 伊 藤 理 香 (5) 髙 市 萌 (6) 牛 尾 七 望 (5)
43 旭 陽 通過順位 46 0:11:02 32 0:17:15 21 0:25:50 21 0:32:24 27 0:43:36

区間順位 46 11:02 12 06:13 14 08:35 23 06:34 41 11:12
27位 0:43:36 選 手 名 坪 田 麻 夢 (6) 大 澤 万 琳 (6) 宮 田 結 菜 (6) 岩 元 優 衣 (6) 宮 脇 あ や み (5)
34 八 幡 通過順位 8 0:09:59 9 0:16:20 12 0:25:03 19 0:32:21 28 0:43:39

区間順位 8 09:59 20 06:21 18 08:43 55 07:18 47 11:18
28位 0:43:39 選 手 名 浅 田 彩 華 (5) 櫛 橋 美 緒 (6) 佐 野 さ く ら (6) 伊 賀 千 夏 (5) 渡 部 理 香 子 (6)
3 増 位 通過順位 27 0:10:36 36 0:17:23 28 0:26:08 33 0:33:02 29 0:43:45

区間順位 27 10:36 48 06:47 20 08:45 43 06:54 23 10:43
29位 0:43:45 選 手 名 ﾊ ﾟ ｰ ﾏ－ ｼ ﾞ ｪ ｼ ｶ (6) 山 口 朋 恵 (6) 津 田 優 奈 (5) 藤 井 茜 (6) 津 田 彩 花 (6)
49 谷 外 通過順位 23 0:10:31 24 0:16:59 37 0:26:21 36 0:33:17 30 0:43:56

区間順位 23 10:31 27 06:28 45 09:22 46 06:56 14 10:39
30位 0:43:56 選 手 名 恒 藤 真 実 (6) 榮 永 葉 那 (5) 松 尾 美 咲 (6) 犬 賀 里 菜 (6) 安 福 麻 実 (6)
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19 城 東 通過順位 25 0:10:34 25 0:17:00 34 0:26:16 31 0:32:53 31 0:43:57
区間順位 25 10:34 24 06:26 42 09:16 25 06:37 35 11:04

31位 0:43:57 選 手 名 古 角 沙 耶 (6) 渡 邉 要 (6) 中 井 日 菜 子 (5) 甲 斐 美 羽 (5) 岡 本 ゆ う か (6)
4 広 峰 通過順位 47 0:11:07 46 0:17:43 30 0:26:10 32 0:32:54 32 0:44:00

区間順位 47 11:07 37 06:36 10 08:27 32 06:44 38 11:06
32位 0:44:00 選 手 名 井 口 文 賀 (6) 美 野 裕 子 (5) 吉 岡 怜 緒 菜 (5) 房 安 梨 帆 (5) 渋 川 那 音 (6)
40 網 干 通過順位 42 0:10:57 40 0:17:32 36 0:26:19 28 0:32:50 33 0:44:05

区間順位 42 10:57 35 06:35 22 08:47 15 06:31 43 11:15
33位 0:44:05 選 手 名 合 田 好 (6) 井 上 瑠 花 (6) 長 久 舞 音 (5) 高 原 梨 々 華 (6) 中 山 怜 奈 (6)
53 別 所 通過順位 38 0:10:51 45 0:17:42 38 0:26:25 40 0:33:29 34 0:44:12

区間順位 38 10:51 53 06:51 18 08:43 47 07:04 23 10:43
34位 0:44:12 選 手 名 長 岡 花 苗 (6) 田 村 璃 音 (6) 新 谷 萌 香 (5) 松 本 結 依 (6) 松 田 心 生 (5)
61 古 知 通過順位 9 0:10:00 20 0:16:51 25 0:25:57 42 0:33:34 35 0:44:14

区間順位 9 10:00 53 06:51 33 09:06 61 07:37 17 10:40
35位 0:44:14 選 手 名 末 道 眞 子 (5) 清 家 里 音 (5) 竹 上 幸 紅 (6) 山 本 理 紗 (5) 佐 見 津 渚 望 (6)
15 白 鳥 通過順位 39 0:10:55 37 0:17:30 43 0:26:47 35 0:33:15 36 0:44:16

区間順位 39 10:55 35 06:35 43 09:17 10 06:28 34 11:01
36位 0:44:16 選 手 名 淺 谷 佳 純 (6) 山 下 愛 瑠 (6) 田 中 沙 耶 (6) 久 常 愛 美 (6) 内 海 遥 (6)
47 豊 富 通過順位 45 0:11:00 38 0:17:31 35 0:26:17 34 0:33:11 37 0:44:18

区間順位 45 11:00 30 06:31 21 08:46 43 06:54 40 11:07
37位 0:44:18 選 手 名 浦 華 音 (6) 佐 野 瑞 月 (6) 福 永 成 美 (6) 下 宮 愛 里 (5) 森 下 優 香 (5)
44 余 部 通過順位 36 0:10:50 30 0:17:09 32 0:26:15 30 0:32:52 38 0:44:22

区間順位 36 10:50 17 06:19 33 09:06 25 06:37 53 11:30
38位 0:44:22 選 手 名 芦 田 彩 音 (5) 芦 田 幸 音 (5) 三 島 衿 (6) 新 坂 真 由 (6) 中 村 美 早 紀 (5)
52 四 郷 通過順位 48 0:11:10 43 0:17:41 40 0:26:37 38 0:33:21 39 0:44:26

区間順位 48 11:10 30 06:31 27 08:56 32 06:44 37 11:05
39位 0:44:26 選 手 名 中 惠 来 望 (5) 加 古 原 愛 花 (6) 前 田 夏 鈴 (5) 下 村 真 帆 (5) 大 久 保 美 来 (5)
55 大 塩 通過順位 35 0:10:48 38 0:17:31 42 0:26:46 41 0:33:31 40 0:44:30

区間順位 35 10:48 43 06:43 41 09:15 36 06:45 32 10:59
40位 0:44:30 選 手 名 長 尾 愛 美 (5) 岡 優 奈 (5) 髙 嶋 紗 愛 (5) 西 村 朱 加 (5) 清 水 寛 奈 (6)
14 峰 相 通過順位 19 0:10:21 28 0:17:01 28 0:26:08 39 0:33:24 41 0:44:30

区間順位 19 10:21 40 06:40 35 09:07 52 07:16 38 11:06
41位 0:44:30 選 手 名 田 靡 葵 (6) 白 石 菜 帆 (6) 角 倉 杏 優 (5) 佐 橋 ま ゆ (5) 柏 木 理 沙 (5)
35 広 畑 通過順位 41 0:10:56 42 0:17:39 44 0:26:50 37 0:33:19 42 0:44:39

区間順位 41 10:56 43 06:43 40 09:11 11 06:29 48 11:20
42位 0:44:39 選 手 名 中 山 め ぐ み (6) 赤 松 奈 英 (6) 北 野 莉 奈 (6) 高 橋 彩 音 (6) 油 井 葉 津 希 (6)
69 香 呂 南 通過順位 43 0:10:59 50 0:17:54 47 0:27:13 45 0:33:55 43 0:45:24

区間順位 43 10:59 56 06:55 44 09:19 30 06:42 51 11:29
43位 0:45:24 選 手 名 中 西 杏 実 (6) 川 本 茉 歩 (5) 藤 原 清 華 (6) 小 野 日 那 子 (6) 村 尾 菜 々 子 (6)
16 青 山 通過順位 51 0:11:22 51 0:18:06 45 0:26:59 43 0:33:46 44 0:45:27

区間順位 51 11:22 45 06:44 25 08:53 37 06:47 56 11:41
44位 0:45:27 選 手 名 竹 内 志 織 (5) 富 永 千 優 (6) 岸 本 わ か な (6) 平 野 李 奈 (6) 安 田 澪 生 (6)
23 城 陽 通過順位 49 0:11:18 48 0:17:50 46 0:27:00 47 0:34:17 45 0:45:32

区間順位 49 11:18 33 06:32 39 09:10 53 07:17 43 11:15
45位 0:45:32 選 手 名 髙 島 寿 莉 亜 (5) 濵 田 柚 葉 (5) 藏 田 わ か な (6) 薄 木 佑 奈 (6) 坂 之 上 奈 央 (5)
5 城 北 通過順位 53 0:11:22 49 0:17:52 55 0:28:29 54 0:35:12 46 0:45:34

区間順位 53 11:22 28 06:30 62 10:37 31 06:43 9 10:22
46位 0:45:34 選 手 名 梶 田 菜 々 子 (5) 有 馬 亜 美 (5) 妻 鹿 真 美 (6) 則 松 ゆ う の (6) 上 田 桃 (6)
22 船 場 通過順位 31 0:10:39 33 0:17:16 41 0:26:38 50 0:34:44 47 0:45:41

区間順位 31 10:39 39 06:37 45 09:22 62 08:06 31 10:57
47位 0:45:41 選 手 名 岡 本 優 乃 (5) 小 川 来 美 (5) 古 橋 愛 (5) 福 田 百 茄 (5) 工 藤 小 蒔 (5)
32 津 田 通過順位 50 0:11:21 54 0:18:24 52 0:27:54 49 0:34:43 48 0:45:42

区間順位 50 11:21 59 07:03 51 09:30 39 06:49 32 10:59
48位 0:45:42 選 手 名 水 野 由 菜 (5) 香 山 絢 (5) 高 瀬 美 羽 (5) 末 道 の ぞ み (5) 五 十 嵐 深 月 (6)
65 上 菅 通過順位 40 0:10:56 43 0:17:41 48 0:27:14 48 0:34:18 49 0:45:43

区間順位 40 10:56 46 06:45 53 09:33 47 07:04 49 11:25
49位 0:45:43 選 手 名 毛 利 志 津 穂 (6) 矢 野 帆 夏 (5) 小 田 菜 々 紗 (6) 野 村 美 冴 (5) 豊 田 侑 希 (6)
59 坊 勢 通過順位 59 0:11:59 53 0:18:21 50 0:27:30 46 0:34:03 50 0:45:51

区間順位 59 11:59 21 06:22 37 09:09 19 06:33 57 11:48
50位 0:45:51 選 手 名 小 林 果 恋 (5) 森 愛 佳 (5) 長 濱 奈 々 美 (5) 前 田 侑 香 (5) 岡 田 紗 穂 (6)
41 網 干 西 通過順位 11 0:10:03 22 0:16:55 39 0:26:28 44 0:33:49 51 0:45:51

区間順位 11 10:03 55 06:52 53 09:33 58 07:21 59 12:02
51位 0:45:51 選 手 名 神 原 七 海 (6) 和 田 ア ミ (5) 平 瀬 結 菜 (6) 山 前 涼 夏 (6) 和 田 チ ナ ツ (6)
18 東 通過順位 57 0:11:53 56 0:18:40 53 0:28:11 53 0:34:55 52 0:46:08

区間順位 57 11:53 48 06:47 52 09:31 32 06:44 42 11:13
52位 0:46:08 選 手 名 高 山 す ず (6) 西 田 凪 彩 (5) 吉 川 由 希 (6) 平 野 蒼 衣 (6) 池 田 華 音 (5)
60 置 塩 通過順位 44 0:11:00 47 0:17:48 51 0:27:37 52 0:34:52 53 0:46:09

区間順位 44 11:00 52 06:48 57 09:49 51 07:15 45 11:17
53位 0:46:09 選 手 名 東 伊 吹 (6) 名 和 夢 月 (5) 阿 南 恋 (6) 大 和 奈 々 (6) 山 口 希 (6)
54 的 形 通過順位 55 0:11:37 55 0:18:39 59 0:28:33 56 0:35:22 54 0:46:51

区間順位 55 11:37 58 07:02 58 09:54 39 06:49 51 11:29
54位 0:46:51 選 手 名 大 沢 帆 凪 香 (6) 藤 内 心 愛 (6) 山 﨑 萌 (6) 柴 田 亜 美 (6) 大 塚 玲 奈 (6)
6 野 里 通過順位 54 0:11:33 58 0:18:58 61 0:28:34 59 0:35:40 55 0:47:18

区間順位 54 11:33 62 07:25 55 09:36 49 07:06 54 11:38
55位 0:47:18 選 手 名 堤 添 彩 乃 (5) 藤 本 桃 歌 (5) 上 嶋 樹 (6) 上 野 莉 花 (6) 佐 野 文 音 (6)
38 南 大 津 通過順位 61 0:12:27 59 0:19:03 56 0:28:30 58 0:35:39 56 0:47:19

区間順位 61 12:27 37 06:36 49 09:27 50 07:09 55 11:40
56位 0:47:19 選 手 名 竹 澤 菜 美 子 (5) 天 野 由 惟 (5) 高 田 亜 未 (5) 松 本 日 花 (5) 小 寺 澤 麗 那 (6)
45 船 津 通過順位 62 0:12:28 62 0:19:15 62 0:29:40 62 0:37:03 57 0:47:21

区間順位 62 12:28 48 06:47 61 10:25 59 07:23 7 10:18
57位 0:47:21 選 手 名 中 杉 珠 奈 (6) 井 上 い ぶ き (6) 小 林 咲 良 (5) 久 米 優 希 (6) 鯉 田 優 奈 (5)
17 太 市 通過順位 58 0:11:58 61 0:19:07 56 0:28:30 61 0:35:59 58 0:47:24

区間順位 58 11:58 60 07:09 48 09:23 60 07:29 49 11:25
58位 0:47:24 選 手 名 玉 田 鈴 (5) 大 塚 久 希 子 (6) 是 川 美 穂 (6) 西 本 由 芽 (6) 菅 原 結 香 (6)
50 花 田 通過順位 60 0:12:21 59 0:19:03 54 0:28:25 60 0:35:42 59 0:47:42

区間順位 60 12:21 42 06:42 45 09:22 53 07:17 58 12:00
59位 0:47:42 選 手 名 櫛 木 千 尋 (6) 髙 原 蓮 珠 (6) 大 森 由 里 香 (6) 坪 田 結 女 (6) 水 本 友 梨 (6)
26 八 木 通過順位 29 0:10:38 41 0:17:34 49 0:27:28 51 0:34:46 60 0:47:44

区間順位 29 10:38 57 06:56 58 09:54 55 07:18 61 12:58
60位 0:47:44 選 手 名 中 桐 由 紀 (6) 安 田 真 幸 (5) 三 澤 百 華 (5) 山 下 栞 奈 (5) 福 下 結 衣 (6)
56 林 田 通過順位 56 0:11:40 57 0:18:49 59 0:28:33 55 0:35:13 61 0:47:59

区間順位 56 11:40 60 07:09 56 09:44 29 06:40 60 12:46
61位 0:47:59 選 手 名 成 定 奈 保 (6) 服 部 涼 楓 (5) 小 林 恵 理 佳 (6) 松 尾 優 花 (6) 赤 松 七 海 (6)
46 山 田 通過順位 52 0:11:22 52 0:18:09 58 0:28:31 57 0:35:26 ###

区間順位 52 11:22 48 06:47 60 10:22 45 06:55 ###
62位 選 手 名 大 谷 七 海 (6) 山 口 怜 奈 (5) 久 保 亜 梨 沙 (6) 川 野 舞 衣 (5) ### 芝 玲 奈 (5)
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